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® Hitachi Koki Co., Ltd. HITACHI

Inspire the Next

21 337401  WIRING

22 337397  DIAL

23 987105  O-RING (S-10)

24 338435  RUBBER CUSHION

25 338434  RUBBER CUSHION (B)

|
CORDLESS MULTI TOOL CV 14DBL
Item No. Code No. Description No. used Remarks

1 301653  TAPPING SCREW (W/FLANGE) D4X20 (BLACK) 10
2 337668 NEEDLE ROLLER 1
3 338437  HEAD CASE 1
4 337665 SLEEVE CAP 1
5 337671  TOOL SHAFT 1
6 337667 PUSHING PIECE 1
7 337666 LEVER 1
8 337670 SEAL LOCK SCREW M4X6 1
9 337669 LEVER GUIDE 1

10 337398 ROTOR ASS’Y 1 INCLUD.11-16
11 337663  BEARING HOLDER 1
12 337664 O-RING (S-35) 1
13 994251 RETAINING RING FOR D7 SHAFT 1
14 337674 BALL BEARING-R 607DD 1
15 337402  BALANCER 1
16 6000VV BALL BEARING 6000VVCMPS2L. 1
17 337395  HEAD COVER (A).(B) SET 1
18 313687 TAPPING SCREW (W/FLANGE) D3X16 (BLACK) 4
19 NAME PLATE 1
20 337396 SWITCH KNOB 1
1
1
1
2
2

26 338433 HOUSING (A).(B) SET 1
*27 335784 BATTERY BSL 1425 (EUROPE,AUS,NZL) 2 | INCLUD.508
*27 329083 BATTERY BSL 1430 (EUROPE,AUS,NZL) 2 INCLUD.508
*27 330756 BATTERY BSL 1430 (CHN) 2 | INCLUD.508
*27 335786 BATTERY BSL 1450 (EUROPE,AUS,NZL) 2 INCLUD.508
STANDARD ACCESSORIES

501 CHARGER (MODEL UC 18YFSL) 1
502 337684 CASE 1
503 336471 CASE ASS’Y (STACKABLE) 1 INCLUD.504-506
504 336472 LATCH 4
505 336473 HANDLE 1
506 336474 HINGE 2
507 337685 TOOL BOX 1
508 329897 BATTERY COVER 1
509 337937 INNER TRAY 1
510 335868 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW85S) 1
511 335881 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MD28PB) 1
512 335903 MULTI TOOL PAD (MU93D) 1

*513 338252 SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA60 (10 PCS.) 1

*513 338253 SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA80 (10 PCS.) 1

*513 338254 SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA100 (10 PCS.) 1

*513 338255 SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA120 (10 PCS.) 1

*513 338257 SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA180 (10 PCS.) 1

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

601 335873 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW10P) 1 FOR ASIA
602 335872 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW20P) 1 FOR ASIA
603 335871 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW32P) 1 FOR ASIA
604 335870 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW32PB) 1 FOR ASIA
605 335875 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW32PC) 1  FOR ASIA
606 335876 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW32PBC) 1 FOR ASIA
607 335878 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW65PB) 1 FOR ASIA
608 335880 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MD85SB) 1 FOR ASIA
609 335879 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MD100SB) 1  FOR ASIA
610 335882 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MD32PBC) 1 FOR ASIA
611 335869 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MD65PB) 1  FOR ASIA
612 335885 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MM10PB) 1 FOR ASIA
613 335884 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MM20PB) 1  FOR ASIA
614 335883 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MM32PB) 1 FOR ASIA
615 335887 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MI20P) 1 FOR ASIA
616 335886 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MI32P) 1 FOR ASIA
617 335889 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU65SBF) 1  FOR ASIA
618 335888 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU85SBF) 1 FOR ASIA
619 335896 MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU100SKS) 1  FOR ASIA
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Item No.
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632

634
635
636
637
638

640

Code No.

335898
335893
335892
335901
335902
335900
335897
335899
335877
335904
335905
335890
335891
335895
335894
323968
323969
323970
338251
338256
338258

Description
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU100SK)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU65CF)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU85CF)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU52PKR)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU52PK)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU28PK)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MA85SH)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MA85SHT)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU28PKS)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MA70DHX)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MA78DH)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MA65SH)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MA85SD)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MA20PH)
MULTI TOOL BLADE (MA32PH)
SANDING PAPERS 96X96 AA60 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 96X96 AA100 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 96X96 AA150 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA40 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA150 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA240 (10 PCS.)

No. used
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Remarks
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
FOR ASIA
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